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Nome
FORA DA LEI
DJ
GASPARZINHO
AGITO
CATRACA
SHOW TIME
CAGADOR
MALIBUZINHO
FLASH
PETELECO
COTOCO
TITA
POVO GOSTA
POPEYE
BAN BAN

Anilha
215803
020276
003535
136013
022222
012898
020902
055011
061891
116952
008546
219087
250256
001705
161931

Dono
ANAILDO RODRIGUES
RENATO ALEX
GEAN
JOSE CARLOS
CELIO
FABIO MODOLON
DOLVINO GONGALVES
BETO
DAURINO FERREIRA
CECILIO DE S. RODRIGUES
RODRIGO L. GOMES
MAICON CARDOSO
VALDILEI
RODRIGO LUIS GOMES
DONIZETE

COLEIRO 22/09/2018
ACPG - Garopaba

Cidade

TUBARAO

TUBARAO
TUBARAO

10/15 min

0/212
0/204
0/109
0/104
0/94
0/89
0/80
0/80
0/74
0/64
0/56
0/48
0/38
0/32
0/31

Pontos
30
29
28

0
0
25

22

20
19

17
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